
Протокол муниципального этапа олимпиады

по литературе 06.12.2016

7 класс максимально

№ ФИО ученика
1 . Антонова Анастасия

Алексеевна
1. Сипатов Эльдар

Абибулович
3. Боярская Кристина

Александровна
4. Васильев Лев

Станиславович
5. Дмитриева Анастасия

Дмитриевна
6. Егорепкова Екатерина

Александровна
7. П а н и н а Карина

8. Захарова Валерия
Александровна

9. Ирбе Анастасия
Алексеевна

10, Камшилова Дарья

1 1. Костарев Кирилл
Романович

1 2. Кузнецова Анастасия

13. Куртова Дарья
Александровна

14. Кучкова Руслана
Вадимовна

15. Микитюк Арсений
Артёмович

16. Мугинов Данил
Ильясович

17. Новопашина Лия
Павловна

1 8. 1 1утилов Артём Сергеевич

19. Самсонов Данил
Сергеевич

20. Скпаринова Елизавета
Павловна

2 1 . Сугоняева Ркатерина
Сергеевна

22. Чусовитин Александр
Антонович

23. Шибакина Наталья
Дмитриевна

24. Костарев Андрей
Евгеньевич

Школа
МАОУ "Школа №10"

МБОУ "Школа!"

МБОУ "Школа №3"

МАОУ "Школа №9"

МАОУ "Школа №9"

МАОУ "Школа №13"

МБОУ "СОШ №8"

МБОУ "Школа Г

МАОУ "Школа № 10"

МБОУ "СОШ №8"

МАОУ "Школа№13"

МБОУ "СОШ №8"

МАОУ "Школа №13"

МБОУ "Школа 18"

МАОУ "Школа №13"

МАОУ "Школа №13"

МАОУ "Школа №9"

МБОУ "Школа № 1"

МАОУ "Школа №13"

МАОУ "Школа №1 0"

МАОУ "Школа №10"

МАОУ "Школа № 10"

МБОУ "СОШ №8"

МБОУ "Школа № 1м
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25. Боярских Вероника
! _ Андреевна
26. Пермякова Яна

I Алексеевна

шика

а

МАОУ "Школа № 10"

МАОУ "Школа №13"

19025.

19026.

9 9Л/ 0

2.1 /^^Щ1ИШ1
/ 0 1

Председатель жюри:

Члены жюри:

Наймушина И.А.

Кноль М.П.

Колпашникова Н.Г.

_ Коростелева О.Ю.

Кудляшова М.А.

Мачехина Е.Л.

НазиповаВ.Д.

Спицына О.Г.

_ Сущева О.В.

ЧувашеваН.Л.
&\! V

Нестерова Н.М.



8 класс
ФИО ученика
Абубекирова Афаг
Мирзашах кызы
Акимова Екатерина
Ивановна

Протокол муниципального этапа олимпиады
по литературе 06,12.2016

максимально

3.
I

|4.

" 5 .

6.

7.

[8.
__

110.

11.

12.

Бессарабова Дарья
Алексеевна
Борзенина Виктория
Владимировна
Быкова Варвара
Ефимовна
Быкова Ксения
Алексеевна

15.

16.

Т?.

" 1 8 .

19.

20.

'21

Ваганова Анастасия
Алексеевна
Ваганова Светлана
Денисовна
Вохмянина Галина
Андреевна
Вял ков Матвей
Андреевич
Глушков Сергей
Денисович
Гурьева Юлия
Александровна
Кедрова Полина
Радиковна
Клещева Мария
Романовна
Красулина Валерия
Андреевна
Миронова Татьяна
Олеговна
Неустроева Дарья
Андреевна
Никонова Софья
Владимировна
Овчинникова Ирина
Александровна
Окулова Анастасия
Игоревна
Пономарёва
Семёновна

Дмитриевна
Пупышева Валерия
Константиновна

фаг
>1

рина

рья

гория

а

гасия

[ана

ина

и

а

?

ерия

яна

)ЬЯ

,я

рина

дсия

астасия

Евгеньевич

лтерина

:рия
а

Школа
МАОУ "Школа №9"

МАОУ "Школа №10"

МБОУ "СОШ № 8"

МАОУ "Школа №9"

МАОУ "Школа № 9"

МАОУ "Школа №9"

МБОУ "СОШ № 8"

МБОУ "Школа №18"

МБОУ "СОШ № 8м

МБОУ "СОШ №8"

МАОУ "Школа №13"

МБОУ "СОШ № 8"

МАОУ "Школа №10"

МАОУ "Школа № 10"

МАОУ "Школа № 1 0"

МАОУ "Школа №13"

МАОУ "Школа №10"

МАОУ "Школа №10"

МАОУ "Школа № 9"

МАОУ "Школа№13"

МБОУ "Школа №1"

МБОУ "Школа №18"

МАОУ "Школа №13"

МАОУ "Школа №10"

Шифр

19039.

19040.

19041.

19042.

19043.

19044.

19045.

19046.

19047.

19048.

19049.

19050.

19051.

19052.

19053.

19054.

19055.

19056.

19057.

19058.

19059.

19060.
19061.

19062.

Бал
Не
явилась

#
|
30
г.5
20
1
К
10

Не
явился

3
-11
2

Не
явилась

И-
9
1

а

9̂
М
В

^Не
явилась

Примечание

М^М^

А
$,№Шр,



25. Семёнова Анастасия
Вячеславовна

26. Силкина Ульяна
Алексеевна

27. Синцова Екатерина
Сергеевна

28. Тюстина Элина Павловна

29. Ушакова Алёна
Денисовна

30. Шавлова Валерия
Дмитриевна

3 1 . Масалкина Ольга
Романовна

32. Лаптева Лина Андреевна

33. Шевелева Анна Сергеевна

МАОУ "Школа №9"

МБОУ "Школа №18"

МАОУ "Школа №9"

МАОУ "Школа № 10"

МАОУ "Школа №13"

МБОУ "Школа № I"

МАОУ "Школа №9"

МАОУ "Школа №9"

МАОУ "Школа № 10"

19063.

19064.

19065.

19066.
19067.

19068.

19069.

19071.

19072.
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Председатель жюри:

Члены жюри: Кл-

Наймушина И.А.

Кноль М.П.

Колпашникова Н.Г.

_ Коростелева О.Ю.

Кудляшова М.А.

_ Мачехина Е.Л.

_НазиповаВ.Д.

_ Спицына О.Г.

СущеваО.В.

47
Чувашева Н.Л.

Нестерова Н,М.



Протокол муниципального этапа олимпиады

по литературе 06.12.2016

9 класс максимально
№ ФИО ученика Школа
1 . Бармина Валерия МАОУ "Школа № 1 0м

Евгеньевна
2. Вердюгин Михаил МАОУ "Школа № 10"

Владимирович
3. Большевых Кристина

Ильинична
4. Вагурова Елизавета

Александровна
5. Велижанина

Александра
Александровна

6. Волковская Дарья
Максимовна

7. Воложанина Полина
Анатольевна

8. Гордеева Диана
Константиновна

9. Дайнес Дарья
Владимировна

МАОУ "Школа №9"

МАОУ "Школа №10"

МАОУ "Школа № 10"

МАОУ "Школа №9"

МБОУ "Школа №18"

МАОУ "Школа №9"

МБОУ "СОШ № 8"

10. Дубиненко Анна МАОУ "Школа № 10м

Дмитриевна :
1 1 . Дюрягина Ксения МБОУ "Школа №18"

, Владиславовна
12. " Киселева Елизавета МАОУ "Школа№ 10"

Георгиевна
13. Кондрашин Станислав МАОУ "Школа № 10"

Константинович
14. Кузнецова Ксения

Вячеславовна
15. Кузьмина Алёна

16. Купцова Ирина
Анатольевна

17. Лссечко Кирилл
Евгеньевич

МАОУ "Школа №9"

МБОУ "Школа №18"

МАОУ "Школа №10"

МАОУ "Школа №13"

18. Мачуренко МБОУ "СОШ № 8"
Александра

19. Мальгина Анастасия
Николаевна

20. Новоселова Ксения
Александровна

2 1 . Рязанова Ольга
Александровна

22. Серков Илья
Игоревич

23. Сосновских Дарья
Владимировна

24. Стафсева Ирина
Аркадьевна

МБОУ "СОШ № 8м

МАОУ "Школа №13"

МБОУ "Школа Г

МАОУ "Школа№13"

МАОУ "Школа №10"

МАОУ "Школа № 10"

Шифр

19087.

19088.

19089.

19090.

19091.

19092.

19093.

19094.

19095.

19096.

19097.

19098.

19099.

19100

19101

19102

19103

19104

19105

19106

19107

19108

19109
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25. Юдина Кристинатина МБОУ "СОШ № 8" 19111 Не
явилась

Председатель жюри:

Члены жюри:

Наймушина И.А.

Кноль М.П.

Колпашникова Н.Г.

_ Коростелева О.Ю.

Кудляшова М.А.

Мачехина Е.Л.

Назипова В.Д.

Спицына О.Г.

Сущева О.В.

Чувашева Н.Л.

Нестерова Н.М.



Протокол муниципального этапа олимпиады

10 класс
по литературе 06.12.2016

максимально
№ ФИО ученика Школа
1 . Бородуля Дана МАОУ "Школа № 9м

Александровна
2. Б\латова Лина

Евгеньевна
3. Гвоздюкевич

Виктория Алексеевна
4. Долматова Софья

Владимировна
5. Дубских А н н а

Сергеевна
6. Дя1илева Арина

7. Евстафеев Ееоргий
Александрович

МБОУ "Школа№1"

МАОУ "Школа №9"

МАОУ "Школа №9"

МБОУ "Школа№Г

МБОУ "СОШ № 8"

МАОУ "Школа №9"

8. Заложук Анастасия ! МАОУ "Школа №13"
Денисовна

9. Кайсина Анна МАОУ "Школа № 10"1
Алексеевна

10. Калуга Валентина МАОУ "Школа № 9"
Николаевна

11. Милькова Алёна МАОУ "Школа №13"
Игоревна

12. Кошелева Светлана МАОУ "Школа№ 10"
Анатольевна

13. Кузнецов Константин ! МАОУ "Школа №13"
: Александрович

14. Курдакова Елизавета
Алексеевна

15. Лиханова Анастасия
Алексеевна

16. Лыжина Анна
Викторовна

17. Маневич Екатерина

18. Панкрашкина Ксения

19. Тютина Мария
Витальевна

20. Уркашова Анна
Владимировна

2 1 . Федотова Виолетта
Вячеславовна

22. Чернова Софья
Денисовна

23. Щёкотова Анастасия
Алексеевна

24. Чернова Полина
Евгеньевна

25. Сосновских Полина
Андреевна

МБОУ "Школа 18"

МАОУ "Школа № 9"

МАОУ "Школа №10"

МБОУ "СОШ №8"

МБОУ "СОШ № 8"

МАОУ "Школа №9"

МБОУ "Школа 18"

МАОУ "Школа №9"

МБОУ "Школа№1"

МАОУ "Школа №9"

МАОУ "Школа №9"

МАОУ "Школа №10"

Шифр
19125.

19126.

19127.

19128.

19129.

19130.
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19132.

19133.
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26. Стяжкин Глеб
Витальевич

МАОУ"Школа№9м

19150. ИЬ

Председатель жюри:

Члены жюри:

Наймушина И.А.

Кноль М.П.

_ Колпашникова Н.Г.
т~~~

Коростелева О.Ю.

Кудляшова М.А.
,- I /

(Г)м,ч Мачехина Е.Л.

Назипова В. Д.

/ Спицына ОТ.

^_ Сущева О.В.

Чувашева Н.Л,

Нестерова Н.М.



11 класс
№ ФИО ученика

1. Абубекиров Умман
Мирзашах_оглы _

Протокол муниципального этапа олимпиады
по литературе 06.12.2016

максимально

2. Вагина Екатерина
! Дмитриевна

3. Ваулина Ксения
Андреевна

4. Вспрев Егор
Александрович^

5. Ефимов Александр

6. Иванова Юлия

7. Кирилова Дарья
Андреевна

8. КОЛОТОЕШ Влада

9. Коростелева Елизавета
Витальевна

10. Лаврентьева Наталья
Вадимовна

1 1 . Меженкова Елизавета
Евгеньевна

12. Мельникова Виктория
Владимировна

13. Молодых Полина
Николаевна _

14. Новопашина Виктория

15. Павлова Анастасия
1 Кшловна

16. Панкина Екатерина
Юрьевна

17. Попова Татьяна
Михайловна

Школа

МАОУ "Школа №9"

МБОУ "Школа 18"

МАОУ "Школа 13"

МАОУ "Школа № 10"

МБОУ "СОШ №8"

МБОУ"СОШ№8"

МАОУ "Школа №9"

МБОУ "Школа 18"

МАОУ "Школа №10

МАОУ "Школа №9"

Шифр Бал

19163. | Не
явился

19164.

19165.

19166.

19167.

19168.

19169.

Не
явился
Не
явилась

5
19170.

19171.

Не
явилась

19172.

МБОУ "Школа№ 18" ' 19173.

Не
явилась

18. Серкова Юлия Юрьевна

19. Телепнева Алена
Игоревна

20. Токарева Анастасия
_ Даниловна

21. Тупицына Татьяна
Андреевна

22. Шубина Полина
Андреевна

23. Янчевская Александра
Жансериковна

24. Голотова Владислава
Эдуардовна

МАОУ "Школа №9"

МАОУ "Школа № 9м

МБОУ "СОШ № 8"

МАОУ "Школа №9"

МАОУ "Школа №10"

МАОУ "Школа № 9"

МАОУ "Школа №10"

МАОУ "Школа 13"

МАОУ "Школа №9"

МАОУ "Школа 13"

МАОУ "Школа 13"

МБОУ "СОШ № 8"

МБОУ "Школа №18"

19174.

19175.

19176.

19177.

19178.

19179.

19180.

19181.

19182.

19183.

19184.

19185.

19186.
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Примечание



25. Кедрин Егор Андреевич МАОУ "Школа № 9" 19187.

^

Председатель жюри:

Члены жюри:

Наймушина И.А.

Кноль М.П.

Колпашникова Н.Г.

_ Коростелева О.Ю.

Кудляшова М.А.

Мачехина Е.Л.

^Назипова В.Д.

_Спицына О.Г.

_СущеваО.В.

Чувашева Н.Л.

Нестерова Н.М.


